Monor
Monor
Monor
Monor
Monor
Monor

Ullé
Ullé
Ullé
Ullé
Ullé
Ullé

Alsonémedi
Alsonémedi
Alsonémedi
Alsonémedi
Alsonémedi
Alsonémedi

Ullé
Ullé
Ullé
Ullé
Ullé

Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata

Alsonémedi
Alsonémedi
Alsonémedi
Alsonémedi
Alsonémedi

IX.
IX.
IX.
IX.
IX.
IX.

IX.
IX.
IX.
IX.
IX.
IX.

XI.
XI.
XI.
XI.
XI.
XI.

XI.
XI.
XI.
XI.
XI.

XI.
XI.
XI.
XI.
XI.
XI.

XI.
XI.
XI.
XI.
XI.

27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.

28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.

08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.

30.
30.
30.
30.
30.

szombat
szombat
szombat
szombat
szombat
szombat

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

szombat
szombat
szombat
szombat
szombat
szombat

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

szombat
szombat
szombat
szombat
szombat
szombat

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

15:00
15:50
16:40
17:30
18:20
19:10

9:00
9:50
10:50
11:40
12:40
13:30

10:00
10:50
11:40
12:30
13:20
14:10

10:00
10:50
11:50
12:40
13:40

15:00
15:50
16:40
17:30
18:20
19:10

8:00
8:50
9:50
10:40
11:40

1. fordulé
L csop.; szervezo: Csepel FC USE
Tehetség SE — Csepel FC USE
Budaors — Lébatlani ESE
Leanyfalui SE — Tehetség SE
Aranyszarvas SE — Budaors
Csepel FC USE — Leanyfalui SE
Labatlani ESE — Aranyszarvas SE
1L csop.; szervezd: Godi SE
Godi SE — Alsonémedi SE
Metis NFC II. — Amazon Foci SE II.
Amazon Foci SE II. — Godi SE
Alsonémedi SE — Metis NFC II.
Alsonémedi SE — Amazon Foci SE 1II.
Godi SE — Metis NFC I1.

2. fordulé
L csop.; szervezd: Alsonémedi SE
Tehetség SE — Budadrs
Alsonémedi SE — Csepel FC USE
Godi SE — Tehetség SE
Csepel FC USE — Labatlani ESE
Budadrs — Go6di SE
Labatlani ESE — Alsonémedi SE
1I. csop.; szervezo: Aranyszarvas SE
Aranyszarvas SE — Metis NFC II.
Leanyfalui SE — Amazon Foci SE II.
Metis NFC II. — Leanyfalui SE
Amazon Foci SE II. — Aranyszarvas SE
Aranyszarvas SE — Leanyfalui SE

3. fordulo
L csop.; szervezo: Tehetség SE
Tehetség SE — Aranyszarvas SE
Godi SE — Leanyfalui SE
Aranyszarvas SE — Alsonémedi SE
Leanyfalui SE — Labatlani ESE
Alsonémedi SE — Tehetség SE
Labatlani ESE — Go6di SE
II. csop.; szervezd: Budadrs
Budaérs — Metis NFC II.
Csepel FC USE — Amazon Foci SE II.
Metis NFC II. — Csepel FC USE
Amazon Foci SE II. — Budaors
Budadrs — Csepel FC USE



U116
U116
U116
U116
U116
U116

Ullé
Ullé
Ullé
Ullé
Ullé

XII.
XII.
XII.
XII.
XII.
XII.

XII.
XII.
XII.
XII.
XII.

20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

szombat
szombat
szombat
szombat
szombat
szombat

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

10:00
10:50
11:40
12:30
13:20
14:10

10:00
10:50
11:50
12:40
13:40

4. fordulo
L csop.; szervezd: Leanyfalui SE
Csepel FC USE — Aranyszarvas SE
Leanyfalui SE — Budaors
Godi SE — Csepel FC USE
Budadrs — Alsonémedi SE
Aranyszarvas SE — Go6di SE
Alsénémedi SE — Leanyfalui SE
II. csop.; szervezo: Labatlani ESE
Lébatlani ESE — Metis NFC II.
Tehetség SE — Amazon Foci SE 1II.
Metis NFC II. — Tehetség SE
Amazon Foci SE II. — Labatlani ESE
Labatlani ESE — Tehetség SE



